
MT. HOOD SKIBOWL Giant Slalom Race 1 Varsity

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 2 Wilsonville Gahan, Cailin 00:31.27 1 00:35.48 1 01:06.75 100

2 4 Lakeridge Drake, Cambell 00:32.38 2 00:36.61 2 01:08.99 00:02.24 80

3 1 Wilsonville Bertell, Kiera 00:32.77 3 00:36.66 3 01:09.43 00:02.68 60

4 12 Lakeridge Mount, Carolyn 00:32.95 4 00:37.10 4 01:10.05 00:03.30 50

5 17 West Linn Tait, Jayden 00:33.62 5 00:39.04 6 01:12.66 00:05.91 45

6 15 Lincoln Elliott, Kate 00:34.09 6 00:39.05 7 01:13.14 00:06.39 40

7 5 Lakeridge Glumbik, Maya 00:34.41 8 00:38.95 5 01:13.36 00:06.61 36

7 7 Central Catholic Scroggins, Taitum 00:34.30 7 00:39.06 8 01:13.36 00:06.61 36

9 11 Lincoln Fuhrer, Alexa 00:34.50 9 00:39.46 11 01:13.96 00:07.21 29

10 10 Lakeridge Finlay, Laurel 00:35.00 13 00:39.13 9 01:14.13 00:07.38 26

11 3 Lincoln Griswold, Brooke 00:34.98 12 00:39.38 10 01:14.36 00:07.61 24

12 8 Wilson Easton, Piper 00:34.58 10 00:40.80 14 01:15.38 00:08.63 22

13 57 Lincoln Potter, Alexa 00:35.09 14 00:40.79 13 01:15.88 00:09.13 20

14 25 Lincoln Williamson, Ella 00:35.27 15 00:41.08 16 01:16.35 00:09.60 18

15 6 Lincoln Murphy, Sanne 00:35.73 16 00:41.07 15 01:16.80 00:10.05 16

16 40 Lake Oswego Leonard, Katelyn 00:36.82 20 00:40.49 12 01:17.31 00:10.56 15

17 30 Lake Oswego Myton, Allison 00:36.44 18 00:41.76 17 01:18.20 00:11.45 14

18 13 Lake Oswego Achord, Jenna 00:36.42 17 00:42.11 18 01:18.53 00:11.78 13

19 68 Lake Oswego Herion, Maddie 00:36.77 19 00:42.73 19 01:19.50 00:12.75 12

20 18 La Salle McGinnis, Erin 00:37.40 21 00:44.18 24 01:21.58 00:14.83 11

21 33 Lake Oswego Bernhardt, Annika 00:37.68 22 00:44.04 23 01:21.72 00:14.97 10

22 27 West Linn VandenBrink, Katelyn 00:38.16 24 00:43.80 21 01:21.96 00:15.21 9

23 19 Wilson Freeman, Ursa 00:38.65 27 00:43.42 20 01:22.07 00:15.32 8

24 23 Wilson Murphy, Fiona 00:38.19 25 00:43.93 22 01:22.12 00:15.37 7

25 71 Central Catholic Gaitan, Lily 00:37.77 23 00:44.90 26 01:22.67 00:15.92 6

26 16 Lake Oswego Hunter, Bella 00:38.50 26 00:44.59 25 01:23.09 00:16.34 5

27 21 Wilson Newgard, Josephine 00:39.23 29 00:45.35 28 01:24.58 00:17.83 4

28 28 Lakeridge Diforio, Gemma 00:39.54 30 00:45.12 27 01:24.66 00:17.91 3

29 66 Wilsonville Piovenelli, Ashlee 00:38.86 28 00:46.48 32 01:25.34 00:18.59 2

30 45 Wilson Reed, Logan 00:41.63 33 00:45.87 29 01:27.50 00:20.75 1

31 26 West Linn Skrypkar, Alexa 00:41.07 31 00:48.18 34 01:29.25 00:22.50 0

32 20 West Linn Sakiyama, Koharu 00:41.14 32 00:48.14 33 01:29.28 00:22.53 0

33 22 Wilsonville Schaaf, Noelle 00:44.78 37 00:45.95 30 01:30.73 00:23.98 0

34 73 Catlin Gabel Gadbaw, Karina 00:42.94 35 00:48.82 35 01:31.76 00:25.01 0

35 24 Wilson Potter, Eleanor 00:42.85 34 00:50.89 36 01:33.74 00:26.99 0

36 67 West Linn Whittington, Amanda 00:43.64 36 00:51.34 37 01:34.98 00:28.23 0

34 Lakeridge Borah, Sophie DNF 00:46.16 31 0

42 West Linn Newbore, Emily DNS DNS 0

72 Central Catholic Schroeder, Nina DNS DNS 0

74 Catlin Gabel Hyde, Colette DNS DNS 0

9 Central Catholic Wilcoxon, Octavia 00:34.88 11 DNF 0
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Race 1 MT. HOOD SKIBOWL 2/9/2020

Varsity Giant Slalom MT. HOOD LANE

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Lakeridge Total 03:32.40 Rank 1

4 Drake, Cambell 00:32.38 4 Drake, Cambell 00:36.61

12 Mount, Carolyn 00:32.95 12 Mount, Carolyn 00:37.10

5 Glumbik, Maya 00:34.41 01:39.74 5 Glumbik, Maya 00:38.95 01:52.66

Team Wilsonville Total 03:40.99 Time Diff. 00:08.59 Rank 2

2 Gahan, Cailin 00:31.27 2 Gahan, Cailin 00:35.48

1 Bertell, Kiera 00:32.77 1 Bertell, Kiera 00:36.66

66 Piovenelli, Ashlee 00:38.86 01:42.90 22 Schaaf, Noelle 00:45.95 01:58.09

Team Lincoln Total 03:41.46 Time Diff. 00:09.06 Rank 3

15 Elliott, Kate 00:34.09 15 Elliott, Kate 00:39.05

11 Fuhrer, Alexa 00:34.50 3 Griswold, Brooke 00:39.38

3 Griswold, Brooke 00:34.98 01:43.57 11 Fuhrer, Alexa 00:39.46 01:57.89

Team Lake Oswego Total 03:53.99 Time Diff. 00:21.59 Rank 4

13 Achord, Jenna 00:36.42 40 Leonard, Katelyn 00:40.49

30 Myton, Allison 00:36.44 30 Myton, Allison 00:41.76

68 Herion, Maddie 00:36.77 01:49.63 13 Achord, Jenna 00:42.11 02:04.36

Team Wilson Total 03:59.57 Time Diff. 00:27.17 Rank 5

8 Easton, Piper 00:34.58 8 Easton, Piper 00:40.80

23 Murphy, Fiona 00:38.19 19 Freeman, Ursa 00:43.42

19 Freeman, Ursa 00:38.65 01:51.42 23 Murphy, Fiona 00:43.93 02:08.15

Team West Linn Total 04:03.83 Time Diff. 00:31.43 Rank 6

17 Tait, Jayden 00:33.62 17 Tait, Jayden 00:39.04

27 VandenBrink, Katelyn 00:38.16 27 VandenBrink, Katelyn 00:43.80

26 Skrypkar, Alexa 00:41.07 01:52.85 20 Sakiyama, Koharu 00:48.14 02:10.98

Team Central Catholic Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99

7 Scroggins, Taitum 00:34.30 7 Scroggins, Taitum 00:39.06

9 Wilcoxon, Octavia 00:34.88 71 Gaitan, Lily 00:44.90

71 Gaitan, Lily 00:37.77 01:46.95 9 Wilcoxon, Octavia No Time 01:23.96

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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MT. HOOD SKIBOWL Giant Slalom Race 1 JV

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 29 Lincoln Moreland, Maddie 00:36.66 1 00:41.81 1 01:18.47 100

2 38 Lincoln Butterfield, Tessa 00:37.95 2 00:42.92 2 01:20.87 00:02.40 80

3 54 Lincoln Davies, Ellie 00:38.91 5 00:43.56 3 01:22.47 00:04.00 60

4 47 Lincoln Andres, Margot 00:38.77 4 00:43.99 4 01:22.76 00:04.29 50

5 32 Lincoln Nelson, Kelsey 00:38.62 3 00:44.37 5 01:22.99 00:04.52 45

6 31 Lincoln Kuehnis, Lea 00:40.15 6 00:45.40 6 01:25.55 00:07.08 40

7 37 Lakeridge Kuhn, Grace 00:41.07 8 00:46.56 7 01:27.63 00:09.16 36

8 65 Lakeridge Wright, Taylor 00:40.71 7 00:47.08 9 01:27.79 00:09.32 32

9 52 Lincoln Nelson, Kylee 00:41.59 9 00:46.70 8 01:28.29 00:09.82 29

10 44 Lincoln Miller, Izzy 00:44.14 10 00:49.64 10 01:33.78 00:15.31 26

11 46 Wilson Meyers, Sophia 00:44.45 11 00:50.57 11 01:35.02 00:16.55 24

12 50 Lincoln Harkness, Aria 00:46.21 13 00:51.54 12 01:37.75 00:19.28 22

13 39 Lincoln Coltman, Sam 00:46.98 14 00:52.72 13 01:39.70 00:21.23 20

14 51 Lincoln Nelson, Joy 00:47.43 15 00:53.19 15 01:40.62 00:22.15 18

15 63 Lakeridge Goldenberg, Emma 00:45.69 12 00:55.96 18 01:41.65 00:23.18 16

16 48 Lincoln Hicks, Olivia 00:48.03 16 00:54.03 16 01:42.06 00:23.59 15

17 70 Lake Oswego LeMouel-Delannoy, Dharma 00:50.47 19 00:53.08 14 01:43.55 00:25.08 14

18 56 Lincoln Munck, Holly 00:48.51 18 00:55.55 17 01:44.06 00:25.59 13

19 55 Lincoln Hayward, Sasha 00:48.48 17 00:56.72 19 01:45.20 00:26.73 12

35 Lincoln Webb, Olivia DNS DNS 0

36 Lakeridge Stelk, Helen DNS DNS 0

53 Lincoln Signol, Cleo DNS DNS 0

58 Lincoln Schnebly, Tory DNS DNS 0

60 Lakeridge Mei, Bella DNS DNS 0

61 Lakeridge Tapper, Kate DNS DNS 0

64 Lakeridge Komfolio, Mia DNS DNS 0
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Race 1 MT. HOOD SKIBOWL 2/9/2020

JV Giant Slalom MT. HOOD LANE

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Lincoln Total 04:01.52 Rank 1

29 Moreland, Maddie 00:36.66 29 Moreland, Maddie 00:41.81

38 Butterfield, Tessa 00:37.95 38 Butterfield, Tessa 00:42.92

32 Nelson, Kelsey 00:38.62 01:53.23 54 Davies, Ellie 00:43.56 02:08.29

Team Lakeridge Total 04:37.07 Time Diff. 00:35.55 Rank 2

65 Wright, Taylor 00:40.71 37 Kuhn, Grace 00:46.56

37 Kuhn, Grace 00:41.07 65 Wright, Taylor 00:47.08

63 Goldenberg, Emma 00:45.69 02:07.47 63 Goldenberg, Emma 00:55.96 02:29.60

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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